
Team standings
SPIO45K - Spfld Thurs Open Pool Fall '23

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 NORTH END SHARKS 192 119 1610 1610 576.00
2 SHARP SHOOTERS 192 101 1511 1571 576.00
3 DA NEWTZ 192 94 1469 1545 576.00
4 SHOTS R US 192 70 1311 1515 576.00

Team players
SPIO45K - Spfld Thurs Open Pool Fall '23

DA NEWTZ

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

10 ROGER ELLIOTT 8.00 48 371 26 0 0 4 12 144.00 0

11 TONY KING 8.00 44 339 22 0 0 3 11 132.00 0

12 JEFFREY SHANKS 8.00 40 308 19 0 0 4 10 120.00 0

14 JEREMY CHAPMAN 8.00 32 242 15 0 0 2 8 96.00 0

15 ELIZABETH SHANKS 7.00 28 209 12 0 0 2 7 84.00 0

25 BOB LEHNEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

NORTH END SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 DAVID CASPER 9.00 4 36 3 0 0 3 1 12.00 0

2 DEREK NEEDHAM 9.00 48 415 32 0 1 7 12 144.00 0

4 DAVID HERMES 8.00 48 406 28 0 1 7 12 144.00 0

6 MARK HUNTER 8.00 48 398 30 0 0 7 12 144.00 0

7 CODY NEEDHAM 8.00 44 355 26 0 0 7 11 132.00 0

23 MITCH GAFFNEY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

24 ANDREW HUNTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

SHARP SHOOTERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 DWAYNE ANDERSON 9.00 40 344 27 0 0 15 10 120.00 0

5 BILL SHERELL 8.00 44 369 27 0 0 5 11 132.00 0

9 JASON URISH 8.00 20 155 9 0 0 4 5 60.00 0

16 JOE DORMAN 7.00 8 59 3 0 0 2 2 24.00 0

17 TOM ROMANOTTO 7.00 40 293 18 0 0 6 10 120.00 0

18 STEVE HOWARD 7.00 40 291 17 0 0 3 10 120.00 0
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Team players
SPIO45K - Spfld Thurs Open Pool Fall '23

SHOTS R US

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

8 ROCKY HUDSPETH 8.00 40 321 22 1 1 3 10 120.00 0

13 ROB SHERMAN 8.00 20 154 10 0 0 4 5 60.00 0

19 TABITHA COLE 7.00 48 348 20 0 0 5 12 144.00 0

20 AUSTIN BURCHI 7.00 12 83 5 0 0 4 3 36.00 0

21 JOSH MANNING 6.00 40 243 10 0 0 3 10 120.00 0

22 STARR HUDSPETH 5.00 32 162 3 0 0 1 8 96.00 0

Player standings
SPIO45K - Spfld Thurs Open Pool Fall '23

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 DAVID CASPER 9.00 4 36 3 0 0 3 1 12.00
2 DEREK NEEDHAM 9.00 48 415 32 0 1 7 12 144.00
3 DWAYNE ANDERSON 9.00 40 344 27 0 0 15 10 120.00
4 DAVID HERMES 8.00 48 406 28 0 1 7 12 144.00
5 BILL SHERELL 8.00 44 369 27 0 0 5 11 132.00
6 MARK HUNTER 8.00 48 398 30 0 0 7 12 144.00
7 CODY NEEDHAM 8.00 44 355 26 0 0 7 11 132.00
8 ROCKY HUDSPETH 8.00 40 321 22 1 1 3 10 120.00
9 JASON URISH 8.00 20 155 9 0 0 4 5 60.00

10 ROGER ELLIOTT 8.00 48 371 26 0 0 4 12 144.00
11 TONY KING 8.00 44 339 22 0 0 3 11 132.00
12 JEFFREY SHANKS 8.00 40 308 19 0 0 4 10 120.00
13 ROB SHERMAN 8.00 20 154 10 0 0 4 5 60.00
14 JEREMY CHAPMAN 8.00 32 242 15 0 0 2 8 96.00
15 ELIZABETH SHANKS 7.00 28 209 12 0 0 2 7 84.00
16 JOE DORMAN 7.00 8 59 3 0 0 2 2 24.00
17 TOM ROMANOTTO 7.00 40 293 18 0 0 6 10 120.00
18 STEVE HOWARD 7.00 40 291 17 0 0 3 10 120.00
19 TABITHA COLE 7.00 48 348 20 0 0 5 12 144.00
20 AUSTIN BURCHI 7.00 12 83 5 0 0 4 3 36.00
21 JOSH MANNING 6.00 40 243 10 0 0 3 10 120.00
22 STARR HUDSPETH 5.00 32 162 3 0 0 1 8 96.00
23 MITCH GAFFNEY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
24 ANDREW HUNTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 BOB LEHNEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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